
Material

FinishingChamfers not quoted

Scale
Date

Sheet

N°

Description

REVIEW

_______________

Code

This drawing is property reserved of Hotbath Srl.
Without express authorization, the copying, distribution and utilization of this document as well as the communication to others is prohibited

Date of issue

Weight

0.5x45°

Sink battery, with mixer and swivel spout

FKM20-00

0 kg

03/04/2019

1 of 1

1:4

SM

Grinding

LU

Polishing

CR

GN

16 FKM19-02 Swivel spout 1

15 FKM19-03 Plastic ring ø24 x ø18 x h3,5 1

14 FKM18-06 O-ring 15,88x2.62 2

13 FKM19-003 Swivel spout support 1

12 FKM19-004 Mixer fixing kit 1

11 FKM19-005 Spout fixing kit 1

10 FKM19-001 Handle kit 1

9 FKM19-04 Cap 1

8 FKM19-07 Locking nut 1

7 FKM19-002 Ceramic cartridge ø25 1

6 FKM20-001 Flexible pipe for spout 1

5 FKM14-010 Flexible pipe HOT 1

4 FKM19-01 Mixer body 1

3 FKM14-011 Flexible pipe COLD 1

2 FKM19-06 Screw for spout 1

1 FKM17-004 Aerator M24x1 1

ID Number Code Description Pcs

1

16

10

9

8

7

4

12

5

3

15

2
14

13

11

6


