

	16	FKM19-02			
	15	FKM19-03			
	14	FKM18-06			
	13	FKM19-003			
	12	FKM19-004			
	11	FKM19-005			
	10	FKM19-001			
	9	FKM19-04			
	8	FKM19-07			
	7	FKM19-002			
	6	FKM20-001			
5		FKM14-010			
	4	FKM19-01			
3		FKM14-011			
2		FKM19-06			
1		FKM17-004			
ID Number		Code			
N°	REVIEW				
Description					
Sink battery, with mixe					

Code	Date of issue		Cha
FKM20-00		03/04/2019	
This drawing is property rese Without express authorization		on and utilization	n of

Swivel spout	1		
Plastic ring ø24 x ø18	1		
O-ring 15,88x2.62	2		
Swivel spout support	1		
Mixer fixing kit	1		
Spout fixing kit	1		
Handle kit	1		
Сар	1		
Locking nut	1		
Ceramic cartridge ø2	1		
Flexible pipe for spor	1		
Flexible pipe HOT	1		
Mixer body	1		
Flexible pipe COLD	1		
Screw for spout	1		
Aerator M24x1	1		
Description	Pcs		
		Sheet 1 c	of 1
	Date	Scale	:4
		Material	
er and swivel spout	Weight		
	0 kg		
amfers not quoted 0.5x45°	Finishing LU CR Polishing GN	hotb	

this document as well as the communication to others is prohibited